2025 Gladstone Squash Open Division 3 Mixed Detailed Ladder
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Member
Oliver Cox
Pippa Roby
Colin Wilson

Mia Bonato

Team
Oliver Cox
Pippa Roby
Colin Wilson

Mia Bonato

Played Matches won

3

3

3

2
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Matches lost

Matches won %

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games won Games lost

9

1

4

6

9

Games won %

90%

63.6%

33.3%

10%

Points won

108

104

64

63

Points lost Points won %

57 65.5%
82 55.9%
92 41%
108 36.8%
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