

2025 Gladstone Squash Open Division 3 Mixed Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Oliver Cox	Oliver Cox	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	108	57	65.5%
2.	Pippa Roby	Pippa Roby	3	2	1	66.7%	7	4	63.6%	104	82	55.9%
3.		Colin Wilson	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	64	92	41%
4.	Mia Bonato	Mia Bonato	3	0	3	0%	1	9	10%	63	108	36.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 18 Jun 2025 at 18:01:08